
 

 

Central Pine Barrens Commission 

2026 Meeting Schedule 

(Approved 11/19/25) 

 
 

Wednesday, January 21, 2026 at 2:00 pm – Riverhead Town Hall 

Wednesday, February 18, 2026 at 2:00 pm – Brookhaven Town Hall 

Wednesday, March 18, 2026 at 2:00 pm – Brookhaven Town Hall 

Wednesday, April 15, 2026 at 2:00 pm – Southampton Town Hall 

Wednesday, May 20, 2026 at 2:00 pm – Wertheim National Wildlife Refuge 

Wednesday, June 17, 2026 at 2:00 pm – Riverhead Town Hall  

Wednesday, July 15, 2026 at 2:00 pm – Riverhead Town Hall 

Wednesday, August 19, 2026 at 2:00 pm – Brookhaven Town Hall 

Wednesday, September 16, 2026 at 2:00 pm – Wertheim National Wildlife Refuge 

Wednesday, October 21, 2026 at 2:00 pm – Southampton Town Hall   

Wednesday, November 18, 2026 at 2:00 pm – Riverhead Town Hall 

Wednesday, December 16, 2026 at 2:00 pm – Brookhaven Town Hall 

 

 

Riverhead Town Hall, 4W 2nd Street, Riverhead (1st FL Boardroom) 

Brookhaven Town Hall, 1 Independence Hill, Farmingville (Media Room-2nd FL) 

Southampton Town Hall. 116 Hampton Road, Southampton (2nd FL Boardroom) 

Wertheim National Wildlife Refuge, 340 Smith Road, Shirley 

 
 

 

 

 

Ryan P. McGarry 

Chairman 

 

Timothy C. Hubbard 

Member  

 

Maria Z. Moore 

Member 

 

Daniel J. Panico 

Member 

 

Edward P. Romaine 

Member 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
624 Old Riverhead Road 

Westhampton Beach, NY 

11978 

 

Phone (631) 288-1079 

www.pb.state.ny.us 

http://www.pb.state.ny.us/

